
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-11477 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:9/7/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2022 10/4/2022

Title: Subject:  Consideration of an award of a construction contract for the 2022 Pavement Maintenance
Phase 2 Project - Project No. 2022-107.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Project Street List, 3. B - Draft Contract, 4. C - Project Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/4/2022 1

Subject: Consideration of an award of a construction contract for the 2022 Pavement Maintenance

Phase 2 Project - Project No. 2022-107.

1. Award a construction contract for the 2022 Pavement Mainenance Phase 2 Project

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute a contract in the amount of $1,672,133.50

3. Authorize the Director of Public Works to execute any necessary change orders, up to the

construction contingency amount of $167,213.00 for a total authorized contract amount of

$1,839,346.50

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

